j

1622/2
22007/2

22004/3
8300/2

12816/2
4508/3
22008/2
8299/2
8298/2
28565/2

28566/2
22009/3
20679/2
4518/2
4519/2
4517/2

4520/2
29649/3

8297/3
20226/2
20227/2
20228/2
20229/2
20230/2
15358/3
22234/3

1621/3

1741/4

1620/3

1709/4

8296/2

8295/2

8394/2
16295/2
16294/2

1619/3
28757/3
28774/3
30314/3

8393/2

8392/2

30501/2
25086/4

4535/2
23573/2
23574/2

4534/2
12812/2
30502/4

Platacis Janis
Platacis Marija
Tochter Lina

Sohn Leons

Sohn Janis

Platacis Kazimirs
Platacis Kristina
Sohn Alvis

Platacis Millija
Platacis Oskars
Platacis Silvestrs
Platacis Valdis
Platais Alfréds
Platbardis Anna

Sohn Talrits Alfréds
Tochter Emma Skaidrite
Platbardis Karlis
P1ate Andrejs
Platers-Zibergs Janina
Plato Gustavs

Plato Juris

Plato Marija

Tochter Rita

Plato Margeris
Platonovs Trofims

(Nach Petscherlag verschickt)

PPTatons Herberts
Plators Jdile
Plators Karlis
Plators Lonija
Plators Made
Plators Martip$
Platpirs Andrejs
Platpirs Péteris
Plats Pavels

Plats Péteris
Plats Vasilijs
Platups Artirs
Platups Artidrs
Platups Malvina
Platups Martips$
Plaucipd Emilija
Plaucip$ Janis
Plaudis Edgars
Plaudis Julius Alfreds
Plaudis Karlis
Plaudis Edgars
PlauZe Arvids
PlauZe Lucija

Sohn Zemgus
Plavarajs Krists
Plavenieks Aleksandrs
Plavenieks Gustavs
Plavenieks Janis
Plavenieks Marta
Tochter Mirdza
Tochter Ruta
Plavenieks Vilma Marija
Plavipa Andrejs
Plavip$ Janis

1891.
1905.
1934.
1932.
1927.
1907.
19115
9.M.
1903.
1894.
1899.
1905.
1897.
1885.
1927
19281
1885.
1897.
1880.
1871.
1899.
1898.
2
1906.
1919,
19192
1882.
1915.
19285
1861
1848.
1914.
1924.
1h2i 1
1928
1913
41.4.
1892.
1880.

1880.1.

1889.
1886.
1917..
1908.
1895

3b
1912.
1938.
1901.
1914.
1893.
1885.
1896.
1927
1936.
1904.
1893.
1902.

322

28.X

3.I11
(AT

19.1X
1= K

21.VI

9L TLL
oLy
14.1

13.VIII
24.11
9.VI
29.NT1I

22X

11.X
201

8.XII
11.VIII

el
2.VI11

9.XII
22,111
5.XI
29X
2.XI1

19.XI
25,11

Rujiena, Skolas 19

Tomes Rutkos
Raunas Saulgriezos
Raunas SaulgrieZos
Riga, Kalnciema 31-9
Riga, Kalnciema 31-9
kaunes Timapos
BaiZkalna Saulgriezos
Césis, Gaujas 27-3
Laidzes Salmipos
Laidzes Salmipos
Laidzes Salmipos
Laidzes Salmipos
Vietalvas Veseta
Ilukstes KazimiriSkos
Riga, Matisa 86a-4
R7gd, Kristapa 2/4-1
Riga, Kristapa 2/4-1
Riga, Kristapa 2/4-1
Riga, Matisa 86a-4

Sérenes Pavulanos
Sérenes Pavulanos
Sérenes Pavulanos
Sérenes Pavulanos
Sérenes Pavulanos
Jelgava, Dobeles 18-3
Nautrénu Saukanu c.
Riga, Jekabpils 9
Riga, Jékabpils 7-6
Riga, Jekabpils 7-6

Riga, Aizsargu 71-71
Riga, L.Nometpu 8a-2
Riga, L.Nometgpu 8a-2
Riga, Torpakalna dz.gka
Riga, Torpakalna dz.éka
Riga, Marijas 110-4

Garozas Jaunvaréjos
Garozas Jaunvaréjos
Garozas Jaunvaréjos
Varves Plavarajos

Riga, Césu 43-47
Daugavpili, Bauskas 12-2
Rundales Maz3virkalé
Rundales Maz$virkalé
Rundales Mazdvirkalé
Rundales MazSvirkale
Daugavpili, Bauskas 12-2
Valmiera, Rujienas 10
Riga, Priezu 13-6



